Wednesday - Corec 2015 Spring League

Intermediate A Gold

Feet of Stone

Nice Ace

Bucks

Casual Sets

Bumpin' Uglies

We Am Legend

Hot or Not

Intermediate A Silver

Tigers

Concrete Feet

Pickles

It's All Relative

Volley Llamas

All About Sets

CCC1, 2, 3 - Crystal Community Center
4800 Douglas Drive North

League Director: Scott Berggren - 763-531-1152 or

scott.berggren@crystalmn.gov

Date Time
18-Mar 6:15
7:30
8:45
6:15
7:30
8:45
6:15
7:30
8:45

Date Time
25-Mar 6:15
7:30

8:45

6:15

7:30

8:45

6:15

7:30

8:45

Court
ccal
cccl
ccal
CCc2
cce2
Cccc2
CCc3
CCC3
CCc3
BYE

Court
ccal
cccl
ccal
Cccc2
cce2
CcCC2
CCc3
CCC3
CCc3
BYE

Team
Bucks
Feet of Stone/ll's
Nice Ace
Tigers
Volley Llamas
It's All Relative
Slappers
Highlighters
hit Face
Bumpin Uglies

Team
Casual Sets
Nice Ace
Feet of Stone/J)'s
Pickles
Concrete Feet
Tigers
Culligan
That's What She Said
Slappers
Hot or Not

Team
Hot or Not
Casual Sets
We Am Legend
Concrete Feet
Pickles
All About Sets
That's What She Said
Culligan
Nelson-Rudie

Team
We Am Legend
Bumpin Uglies
Bucks
All About Sets
It's All Relative
Volley Llamas
Nelson-Rudie
hit Face
Highlighters

IntA Gold
IntA Gold
IntA Gold
IntA Silver
IntA Silver
IntA Silver
IntB
IntB
IntB

IntA Gold
IntA Gold
IntA Gold
IntA Silver
IntA Silver
IntA Silver
IntB
IntB
IntB



Date
1-Apr

Date
8-Apr

Date
15-Apr

Date
22-Apr

Date
29-Apr

Time
6:15
7:30
8:45
6:15
7:30
8:45
6:15
7:30
8:45

Time
6:15
7:30
8:45
6:15
7:30
8:45
6:15
7:30
8:45

Time
6:15
7:30
8:45
6:15
7:30
8:45
6:15
7:30
8:45

Time
6:15
7:30
8:45
6:15
7:30
8:45
6:15
7:30
8:45

Time
6:15
7:30
8:45

Court
Cccc1
CCc1
ccc1
Cccc2
ccc2
Cccc2
ccc3
ccc3
ccc3
BYE

Court
Cccc1
CCcc1
Cccc1
Cccc2
ccc2
Cccc2
ccc3
Cccc3
ccc3
BYE

Court
Cccc1
CCcc1
Cccc1
Cccc2
ccc2
Cccc2
ccc3
Cccc3
ccc3
BYE

Court
Cccc1
CCc1
Cccc1
Cccc2
ccc2
Cccc2
ccc3
Cccc3
ccc3
BYE

Court
Cccc1
CCcc1
Cccc1
BYE

Team
Bumpin Uglies
Bucks
Nice Ace
Volley Llamas
Tigers
Concrete Feet
Highlighters
Slappers
That's What She Said
Feet of Stone/ll's

Team
Bucks
Feet of Stone/ll's
Casual Sets
Concrete Feet
Tigers
Pickles
That's What She Said
Slappers
Culligan
We Am Legend

Team
Feet of Stone/ll's
Bumpin Uglies
Nice Ace
Tigers
Volley Llamas
Concrete Feet
Slappers
Highlighters
That's What She Said
Bucks

Team
Nice Ace
Hot or Not
Feet of Stone/ll's

Team
Casual Sets
We Am Legend
Hot or Not
It's All Relative
Pickles
All About Sets
hit Face
Culligan
Nelson-Rudie

Team
Bumpin Uglies
Nice Ace
Hot or Not
Volley Llamas
All About Sets
It's All Relative
Highlighters
Nelson-Rudie
hit Face

Team
We Am Legend
Hot or Not
Casual Sets
It's All Relative
All About Sets
Pickles
hit Face
Nelson-Rudie
Culligan

Team
Bucks
We Am Legend
Bumpin Uglies

Int A Silver - Games based on winning %

Int B - Games based on winning %

Casual Sets

Team
Feet of Stone/ll's
Bucks
Bumpin Uglies
Nice Ace

Team
Hot or Not
Casual Sets
We Am Legend

IntA Gold
IntA Gold
IntA Gold
IntA Silver
IntA Silver
IntA Silver
IntB
IntB
IntB

IntA Gold
IntA Gold
IntA Gold
IntA Silver
IntA Silver
IntA Silver
IntB
IntB
IntB

IntA Gold
IntA Gold
IntA Gold
IntA Silver
IntA Silver
IntA Silver
IntB
IntB
IntB

IntA Gold
IntA Gold
IntA Gold

IntA Gold
IntA Gold
IntA Gold



